
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 14-02-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : ROSHALU

1-14.GADDALAPALLY

MANTHANI MANDAL

PEDDAPALLY

Telangana

KATTEKOLLA CHERALU

-…...

PH: 9441505131

MTN-JI-26 2483C.Code : 33339

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

#2-82/13, Kataram Rd- SuraiahPally, MANTHANI, D:PEDDAPALLI, TS

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

31-Jan-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

MTNWSJCB26 951JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5210EPLA005284

Model No : 5210 4WD

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 BUSHING. REAR TRUNNIR271461 3,996.61 4,716.00359.692.00 359.69 0.0087089900 9.0 0.02,358.00

2.52 UNIVERSAL JOINT CROSRE271430 10,900.00 11,445.00272.503.00 272.50 0.0087085000 2.5 0.03,815.00

9.03 BUSHING. AXLE HOUSINGR271391 327.12 386.0029.441.00 29.44 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0386.00

2.54 SPLINED COUPLINGR222832 482.86 507.0012.071.00 12.07 0.0087085000 2.5 0.0507.00

9.05 LOCK NUT. INPUT SHAFTR271123 660.17 779.0059.421.00 59.42 0.0073181500 9.0 0.0779.00

9.06 COVER. INPUT SHAFTR271125 143.22 169.0012.891.00 12.89 0.0073182200 9.0 0.0169.00

9.07 SPACER. INPUT SHAFTR271127 921.19 1,087.0082.911.00 82.91 0.0073182200 9.0 0.01,087.00

9.08 SEALAL159591 353.39 417.0031.811.00 31.81 0.0040169320 9.0 0.0417.00

9.09 O-RING. REAR TRUNNIONR271460 47.46 56.004.271.00 4.27 0.0040169320 9.0 0.056.00

9.010 THRUST WASHER. TRUNR271462 1,455.93 1,718.00131.032.00 131.03 0.0073182200 9.0 0.0859.00

9.011 SEAL. HUB SEALSU41869 1,338.98 1,580.00120.514.00 120.51 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0395.00

9.012 COVER. AXLE SHAFT SEAR282389 427.12 504.0038.442.00 38.44 0.0073182200 9.0 0.0252.00

9.013 BUSHINGL114652 1,064.41 1,256.0095.802.00 95.80 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0628.00

9.014 SEAL. KINGPINRE271398 784.75 926.0070.632.00 70.63 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0463.00

9.015 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M8318 35.59 42.003.202.00 3.20 0.0073181500 9.0 0.021.00

2.516 UNIVERSAL JOINT CROSRE271430 3,633.33 3,815.0090.831.00 90.83 0.0087085000 2.5 0.03,815.00

9.017 HOUSING. UNIVERSAL JOR282384 16,216.10 19,135.001,459.451.00 1,459.45 0.0087089900 9.0 0.019,135.00

9.018 SEALL156857 1,357.63 1,602.00122.191.00 122.19 0.0040169320 9.0 0.01,602.00

9.019 Liquid Gasket. LOCTITE 51PYS10246 190.68 225.0017.161.00 17.16 0.0035061000 9.0 0.0225.00

9.020 O-RING. REAR TRUNNIONR271460 47.46 56.004.271.00 4.27 0.0040169320 9.0 0.056.00

9.021 JD GREASE GARD PREMIPYS10231 100.85 119.009.081.00 9.08 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0119.00

9.022 SEALL156857 1,357.63 1,602.00122.191.00 122.19 0.0040169320 9.0 0.01,602.00

9.023 SEAL. KINGPINRE271398 808.47 954.0072.762.00 72.76 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0477.00

9.024 SCREW.COUNTERSUNK L157625 142.37 168.0012.813.00 12.81 0.0073181500 9.0 0.056.00

9.025 HYGARD TRANSMISSION PY0024 720.34 850.0064.832.00 64.83 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0425.00

9.026 TRANSMISSION OIL (209L PY0161 1,644.07 1,940.00147.975.00 147.97 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0388.00

9.027 FITTING. LUBRICANT. ME58M5575 22.03 26.001.982.00 1.98 0.0073181500 9.0 0.013.00

9.028 PIN. SPRING34M7036 8.47 10.000.761.00 0.76 0.0073182910 9.0 0.010.00

2.529 VALVE. FUEL SUPPLY WISJ10011 226.67 238.005.671.00 5.67 0.0087089900 2.5 0.0238.00

9.030 Bushing. BUSHINGR109305 7.63 9.000.691.00 0.69 0.0087089900 9.0 0.09.00

9.031 BOLT. SHOULDERR206121 33.05 39.002.971.00 2.97 0.0073181500 9.0 0.039.00

9.032 BALL. BALLT21706 657.63 776.0059.194.00 59.19 0.0084829119 9.0 0.0194.00

9.033 PIN. PIN. HEADEDR140960 68.64 81.006.181.00 6.18 0.0073181500 9.0 0.081.00

9.034 PINR120540 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0073182990 9.0 0.0125.00

9.035 PINR120540 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0073182990 9.0 0.0125.00

9.036 RETAINERR241296 181.36 214.0016.322.00 16.32 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0107.00

9.037 PIN. PIN. HEADEDR140960 68.64 81.006.181.00 6.18 0.0073181500 9.0 0.081.00

9.038 PIN. COTTER11M7023 5.08 6.000.462.00 0.46 0.0073182400 9.0 0.03.00

9.039 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7300 91.53 108.008.242.00 8.24 0.0073181600 9.0 0.054.00

Page : 1/2

https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com/


SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.040 PIN. SPRING34M7102 13.56 16.001.222.00 1.22 0.0073209090 9.0 0.08.00

9.041 INSERT. GEARSHIFT LEVSU26108 12.71 15.001.141.00 1.14 0.0073181600 9.0 0.015.00

9.042 INSERT. RANGESHIFT LESU26110 12.71 15.001.141.00 1.14 0.0039269099 9.0 0.015.00

9.043 TIE BANDR139947 8.47 10.000.761.00 0.76 0.0087089900 9.0 0.010.00

9.044 SEALAL159594 1,842.37 2,174.00165.811.00 165.81 0.0084879000 9.0 0.02,174.00

Services

Spares  Total 71 52,630.16 3,745.92 3,745.92 0.00 60,122.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,800.00137.291,525.42Front Hub R&R MFWD - One Side-5E1 137.29 0.009.0 0.01,800.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,800.00137.291,525.42Front Hub R&R MFWD - One Side-5E2 137.29 0.009.0 0.01,800.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Sixty Three Thousand Seven Hundred and Twenty Two  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 63,722.00

0.00Round Off :

3,600.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 60,122.00

3050.84 3,600.000.00274.580.000.002.00Service Total 274.58

Grand Total : 73 55,680.98 4,020.50 4,020.50 0.00 63,722.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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